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2023-2024 
Holidays and Closings 

 
 
Friday, September 1, 2023 Teacher In-Service Day 
Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 
Thursday and Friday, November 23-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break 
Monday-Friday, December 25-29, 2023 Christmas/New Year Break 
Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Friday, February 16, 2024 Teacher In-Service Day 
Monday, February 19, 2024 President’s Day 
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth Observed 
Thursday & Friday July 4 & 5, 2024 Independence Day 
Friday, August 30, 2024 Teacher In-Service Day 
Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day 
 
 

In the event the school closes due to inclement weather, please check our 
website www.overtherainbowcdc.com, Facebook page, or Instagram for 
updates.  You may call the school (609-291-0800) and listen to the recorded 
message. 

http://www.overtherainbowcdc.com/

